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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 245 LONGA Giuliano

Pass 35 2:13.132 1 2:13.132 *
Pass 45 4:18.529 2 2:05.397 *
Pass 55 6:23.753 3 2:05.224 *
In 65 8:29.316 4 2:05.563

No 248 DÄNZER Simon

Pass 36 2:14.704 1 2:14.704 *
Pass 46 4:19.778 2 2:05.074 *
Pass 56 6:24.949 3 2:05.171
Pass 66 8:30.626 4 2:05.677
Pass 75 10:36.970 5 2:06.344
Pass 84 12:42.477 6 2:05.507
Pass 93 14:48.248 7 2:05.771
Pass 102 16:53.600 8 2:05.352
Pass 113 19:02.378 9 2:08.778
Pass 123 21:09.284 10 2:06.906
Pass 132 23:15.925 11 2:06.641

No 267 TERRAIL Rémi

Pass 29 2:02.095 1 2:02.095 *
Pass 39 3:55.506 2 1:53.411 *
Pass 49 5:49.284 3 1:53.778
Pass 59 7:42.550 4 1:53.266 *
Pass 69 9:36.348 5 1:53.798
Pass 78 11:30.181 6 1:53.833
Pass 87 13:25.309 7 1:55.128
Pass 96 15:20.725 8 1:55.416
Pass 105 17:16.418 9 1:55.693
Pass 114 19:11.604 10 1:55.186
Pass 122 21:06.716 11 1:55.112
Pass 131 23:01.144 12 1:54.428

No 269 PFEFFERLE Christian

Pass 28 2:00.496 1 2:00.496 *
Pass 38 3:52.514 2 1:52.018 **
Pass 48 5:44.885 3 1:52.371
Pass 58 7:37.356 4 1:52.471
Pass 68 9:30.469 5 1:53.113
Pass 77 11:23.198 6 1:52.729
Pass 86 13:15.705 7 1:52.507
Pass 95 15:09.384 8 1:53.679
Pass 104 17:02.065 9 1:52.681
Pass 112 18:55.617 10 1:53.552
Pass 120 20:50.073 11 1:54.456
Pass 129 22:45.063 12 1:54.990

No 270 CALDERARI Enzo

Pass 27 1:59.391 1 1:59.391 **
Pass 37 3:51.791 2 1:52.400 *
Pass 47 5:44.196 3 1:52.405
Pass 57 7:36.827 4 1:52.631
Pass 67 9:29.389 5 1:52.562
Pass 76 11:22.430 6 1:53.041
Pass 85 13:15.309 7 1:52.879
Pass 94 15:08.863 8 1:53.554
Pass 103 17:01.472 9 1:52.609
Pass 111 18:55.257 10 1:53.785
Pass 121 20:52.257 11 1:57.000
Pass 130 22:48.943 12 1:56.686

No 284 HEGGLIN Peter

Pass 34 2:07.836 1 2:07.836 *
Pass 44 4:06.600 2 1:58.764 *
Pass 54 6:05.302 3 1:58.702 *
Pass 64 8:03.176 4 1:57.874 *
Pass 74 10:01.175 5 1:57.999
Pass 83 11:59.962 6 1:58.787
Pass 92 13:58.109 7 1:58.147
Pass 101 15:56.346 8 1:58.237
Pass 110 17:55.343 9 1:58.997
Pass 119 19:54.843 10 1:59.500
Pass 128 21:54.517 11 1:59.674
Pass 137 23:54.301 12 1:59.784

No 291 QUINZIO Enrico

Pass 32 2:06.091 1 2:06.091 *
Pass 42 4:04.437 2 1:58.346 *
Pass 52 6:02.631 3 1:58.194 *
Pass 62 8:00.928 4 1:58.297
Pass 72 9:59.301 5 1:58.373
Pass 81 11:57.653 6 1:58.352
Pass 90 13:55.738 7 1:58.085 *
Pass 99 15:54.559 8 1:58.821
Pass 108 17:54.423 9 1:59.864
Pass 117 19:53.829 10 1:59.406
Pass 127 21:54.070 11 2:00.241
Pass 138 23:54.381 12 2:00.311

No 293 BURKARD  Gregor

Pass 31 2:03.449 1 2:03.449 *
Pass 41 3:58.871 2 1:55.422 *
Pass 51 5:54.349 3 1:55.478
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No 293 BURKARD  Gregor

Pass 61 7:50.421 4 1:56.072
Pass 71 9:47.564 5 1:57.143
Pass 80 11:44.473 6 1:56.909
Pass 89 13:42.224 7 1:57.751
Pass 98 15:41.057 8 1:58.833
Pass 107 17:39.002 9 1:57.945
Pass 116 19:36.741 10 1:57.739
Pass 125 21:35.322 11 1:58.581
Pass 134 23:35.033 12 1:59.711

No 294 SAPINO  Andrea

Pass 30 2:02.853 1 2:02.853 *
Pass 40 3:57.696 2 1:54.843 *
Pass 50 5:53.177 3 1:55.481
Pass 60 7:48.995 4 1:55.818
Pass 70 9:44.782 5 1:55.787
Pass 79 11:41.227 6 1:56.445
Pass 88 13:37.954 7 1:56.727
Pass 97 15:34.686 8 1:56.732
Pass 106 17:31.852 9 1:57.166
Pass 115 19:29.988 10 1:58.136
Pass 124 21:29.068 11 1:59.080
Pass 133 23:29.748 12 2:00.680

No 297 GÜNTHER  Joachim

Pass 33 2:06.387 1 2:06.387 *
Pass 43 4:04.787 2 1:58.400 *
Pass 53 6:03.299 3 1:58.512
Pass 63 8:02.053 4 1:58.754
Pass 73 9:59.734 5 1:57.681 *
Pass 82 11:58.210 6 1:58.476
Pass 91 13:56.563 7 1:58.353
Pass 100 15:55.292 8 1:58.729
Pass 109 17:54.638 9 1:59.346
Pass 118 19:53.885 10 1:59.247
Pass 126 21:54.030 11 2:00.145
Pass 135 23:52.752 12 1:58.722


